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Central 
London

Flooring Sales
flooring.sales@uk.sika.com

Flooring Technical 
flooring.technical@uk.sika.com

FLOORING

Isabelle McShane
07970 122267                               
mcshane.isabelle@uk.sika.com

CENTRAL 
LONDON

Business Unit Manager 
John Baron                                       
07803 667220
baron.john@uk.sika.com

Head of Sales
Nic Collins
07970122273
collins.nic@uk.sika.com

Technical Manager
Steve Holmes
07970 122253
holmes.steve@uk.sika.com

Daghan Erel
07584 532212                                    
daghan.erel@mbcc-group.com

Jonathan Shum
07900 674846
shum.jonathan@uk.sika.com                              

Kate Churcher
07717224772
kate.churcher@mbcc-group.com

Russell Lobb
07974 681051                                
Russell.lobb@mbcc-group.com

London North - Sam Wassell
07904 802364
wassell.sam@uk.sika.com

Mark Meyer
07765 977214
Mark.meyer@mbcc-group.com

David Saunders
07534556161
saunders.david@uk.sika.com

London South – Mark Driver 
07717 362210
Mark.driver@mbcc-group.com
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